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lain Andrew Forsyth

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SL6 8TW

Date of birth October 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE PERFECT LAP LIMITED
ANFOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NICK FALDO DESIGN (OVERSEAS)
LIMITED

FALDO ACADEMIES LIMITED
FALDO GOLF RESORT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE FALDO TRUST FOR
TOMORROW'S CHAMPIONS
THE FALDO TRUST FOR
TOMORROW'S CHAMPIONS
FALDO EVENTS LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED
FALDO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FALDO QUANTUM GOLF LIMITED
NICK FALDO (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

ARCHREGAL LIMITED
DIMENSIONS IN SPORT LIMITED
EXCEL IN SPORT LIMITED
ODYSSEUS MANAGEMENT LTD.

N/A* - no information available

lain Andrew Forsyth

Number

Number

08521497
07203728
02758804

06898437
06187014

03295676

03295676

06009506
05733648

05559885
04124980
01264317

02786121
03393299
02967109
SC245839

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910752548

910752548
The Larch House Ray Mill Road

East

Maidenhead

Berkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/05/2013
25/03/2010
01/11/2009

07/05/2009
27/03/2007

31/12/2006

31/12/2006

24/11/2006
07/03/2006

09/09/2005
21/06/2004
21/06/2004

21/06/2004
21/06/2004
21/06/2004
18/03/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

24/12/2010

24/12/2010
24/12/2010

03/08/2010

03/08/2010

24/12/2010

24/12/2010

16/01/2006

16/01/2006
16/01/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



